



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, AT NAGPUR.**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7246 OF 2019

Dinshaws Dairy Foods Pvt Ltd Vs. National Commission for Scheduled Tribes and others)

WITH

(WRIT PETITION NOS. 1355/2021, 3047/2021, 5481/2021, 3913/2023, 4122/2023, 5731/2023,
5753/2023, 6436/2023, 7271/2023, 7352/2023, 7546/2023, 7744/2023, 7965/2023, 6572/2024,
CAO 763/2022, CP 92/2024)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

**CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE &
ABHAY J. MANTRI, JJ.**

DATED : 06-12-2024

Issue fresh notice to the un-served respondents,
returnable on 17.1.2025.

(ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.)

(AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.)